GONDWANA UNIVERSITY, GADCHIROLI

Winter Examination 2016 Time Table of B. Pharm.

Day Date:- 09.30 a.m.To 02.00To 09.30 a.m.To 02.00 To 09.30 am.To 02.00 To 09.30 a.m.To 12.30 02.00 To
Time:- 12.30 p.m. 5.00p.m. 12.30 p.m 5.00p.m. 12.30 p.m. 5.00p.m. p.m. 5.00p.m.
1 SEM 11 SEM 111 SEM IV SEM V SEM VI SEM VII SEM VIII SEM
Mon | 24/10/2016 Pharmaceutics- Pharmaceutical
11 Engineering - |
Tue |25/10/2016 Physical Pharmacy- DFT -1
I
Wed | 26/10/2016 Pharmaceutical Pharmaceutical
inorganic organic
L chemistry -II chemistry - 111
Thu | 27/10/2016 Pharmaceutical Medicinal chemistry -
organic chemistry - 1l
I
Fri 28/10/2016 Pharmaceutical Pharmaceutical
Biochemistry - 11 Engineering -
11
Wed | 02/11/2016 Pharmaceutical Pharmaceutical
_ Analysis - | Analysis - IV
Thu | 03/11/2016 Human Anatomy Pharmacology -
& Physiology - 11 111
Fri 04/11/2016 Pharmaceutical Clinical
microbiology & Pharmacotherapeutic
Immunology- | s-1
Sat 05/11/2016 Pharmacognosy - Pharmacognosy -
1l 11
Mon | 07/'1/2016 Pharmacolog* - 1 c Ph~rmacognosy -V
| T.2 [ 08°.1/2016 . Biotec..nology
Wed | 09/11/2016 Hospital and Industrial Pharmacy
community
Pharmacy
Thu |10/11/2016 Statastics &
Computer
application in
pharmacy
Fri 11/11/2016 Pharmaceutics- | Biopharmaceutic
s
Sat 12/11/2016 Medicinal
chemistry - |




&,

Tue i 15/11/2016 Physical DET - 11
. fom 3% Pharmacy- II
Wed | 16/11/2016 Pharmaceutical Pharmaceutical
inorganic Analysis - 111
chemistry- |
Thu | 17/11/2016 Pharmaceutical Medicinal
; organic chemistry -1
chemistry - 11
Fri 18/11/2016 Pharmaceutical Pharmacology -
: Biochemistry- 1 IV
Sat" q 1 9/1 1 /201 6 Pharmaceutical Pharmaceutical
Analysis - 11 Analysis - V
Mon | 21/11/2016 Human Anatomy Pharmacognos
& Physiology - | y-1Vv
Tue | 22/11/2016 Pharmaceutical Clinical
microbiology & Pharmacotherap
Immunology- 11 eutics- 11
Wed | 23/11/2016 Pharmacognosy - Quality
I Assurance
Thu | 24/11/2016 Pharmacology - Industrial
Il Pharmacognosy
Sat 26/11/2016 Pharmaceutical Pharmaceutical
Managem ~nt Jurisprudance

The name of examination Centre (Venue)is already printed on the ticket (admission card) of each candidate.However, it isnotified for general information of the at the respective Examination centre.The concerned

“@eneral Instruction For seating Arrangement

candidates will also be able toget the necessary information about his/her examination Centre from the concerned college of the candidate
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